21/9/2014
Ager (Comp-Dutch)

Task Date Distance
T2.2 Mon 25-Aug-14 80.2 km
T2.3 Wed 27-Aug-14 94.4 km
T2.4 Thu 28-Aug-14 60.0 km

Rank ID Name

0118 Max Stek

0170 Wilco Lengkeek
0202 Nanda Walliser
0042 Fred Bleijs

0115 robert smits

0108 Hugo Robben
0197 Ruud van der Heijden
0079 Sander De-Lepper
0160 Ronny Geijsen
0151 Jeroen de Vos
0195 Robin Turkenburg
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http://fastretrieve.com/BOC/results/e_2_5.htm?ts=140828205212

Ager (Comp-Dutch)

British Paragliding Championships 2014
Ager, Spain

Nation Glider

NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD

Ozone Mantra LM5
Ozone Mantra 6
Swing Core 3
Ozone Delta 2
Ozone Mantra M4
Ozone Mantra M6
Ozone Mantra M6
Ozone Delta 2
Ozone Enzo 2
Advance Sigma 8
Advance Sigma 8

Sponsor

Achterhoekse XCC

LC Engineers & Consultants
UP International / Promosan

HealthLink Europe
MENNENS
me-myself-and-i

A Klopfenstein

Non

T2.2
842
675
712
531
527
383
373
325
428
164
261

T2.3
648
731
624
670
663
708
694
654
864
648

32

T2.4
777
692
665
663
656
714
683
653

49
373
216

Score
2267
2098
2001
1864
1846
1805
1750
1632
1341
1185

509

7



